Distinctive appearance and striking performance
Rivers
Rivers
AMAZON
THAMES
SEINE
DANUBE
LOIRE

Dimensions
Photometric data
Ordering guide
Square, silverRound, anthraciteRound, white
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with Quick Fix Bracket and lamp(s) 4000K
Description Ilcos Socket Weight Cat.No.
Code (Kg) White Silver Anthracite
Round small
AM 1X16W TC-DDEL HF RD S FSS GR10q 1.5 AMROZ2D16W AMROZ2D16S AMROZ2D16A
Square small
AM 1X16W TC-DDEL HF SQ S FSS GR10q 1.55 AMSOZ2D16W AMSOZ2D16S AMSOZ2D16A
Round large
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF RD L FSD G24q-2 2.85 AMROZ218W AMROZ218S AMROZ218A
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSD G24q-2 2.85 AMROCLD218W AMROCLD218S AMROCLD218A
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HF RD L FSD G24q-3 2.9 AMROZ226W AMROZ226S AMROZ226A
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSD G24q-3 2.9 AMROCLD226W AMROCLD226S AMROCLD226A
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 2.65 AMROZ2D28W AMROZ2D28S AMROZ2D28A
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 2.8 AMROZ2D38W AMROZ2D38S AMROZ2D38A
AM 1X40W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 AMROT5C40W AMROT5C40S AMROT5C40A
AM 1X40W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 AMROCLDT5C40W AMROCLDT5C40S AMROCLDT5C40A
AM 1X55W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 AMROT5C55W AMROT5C55S AMROT5C55A
AM 1X55W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 AMROCLDT5C55W AMROCLDT5C55S AMROCLDT5C55A
Round large – emergency versions
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF E3 RD L FSD G24q-2 3.5 E3AMROZ218W E3AMROZ218S E3AMROZ218A
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.4 E3AMROZ2D28W E3AMROZ2D28S E3AMROZ2D28A
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.6 E3AMROZ2D38W E3AMROZ2D38S E3AMROZ2D38A
Square large
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-2 3 AMSOZ218W AMSOZ218S AMSOZ218A
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSD G24q-2 3 AMSOCLD218W AMSOCLD218S AMSOCLD218A
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-3 3.05 AMSOZ226W AMSOZ226S AMSOZ226A
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSD G24q-3 3.05 AMSOCLD226W AMSOCLD226S AMSOCLD226A
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF SQ L FSS GR10q 2.8 AMSOZ2D28W AMSOZ2D28S AMSOZ2D28A
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF SQ L FSS GR10q 2.95 AMSOZ2D38W AMSOZ2D38S AMSOZ2D38A
Square large – emergency versions
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-2 3.5 E3AMSOZ218W E3AMSOZ218S E3AMSOZ218A
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 SQ L FSS GR10q 3.6 E3AMSOZ2D28W E3AMSOZ2D28S E3AMSOZ2D28A
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 SQ L FSS GR10q 3.7 E3AMSOZ2D38W E3AMSOZ2D38S E3AMSOZ2D38A
HF - High Frequency, HFD - High Frequency Digital Dimmable
Amazon
Quick Fix Bracket
425
81.7
295
78.5 82
Ø 425
Ø 308.1
78.5
Ø 295
Ø 208.2
Thames square opal
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.04 DLOR: 0.44 LOR: 0.48
SHR max: 1.64
90°
30°°303 ° 00°
6060°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
Thames round opal
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.05 DLOR: 0.41 LOR: 0.46
SHR max: 1.64
90°
30°°303 ° 00°

Dimensions
Photometric data
Ordering guide
Round, whiteSquare, white Round, satin chrome
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with Quick Fix Bracket and lamp(s) 4000K
Description Ilcos Socket Weight Cat.No. Satin
Code (Kg) White Silver Chrome
Round small
TH 1X16W TC-DDEL HF RD S FSS GR10q 1.70 THROZ2D16W THROZ2D16S THROZ2D16C
Square small
TH 1X16W TC-DDEL HF SQ S FSS GR10q 1.75 THSOZ2D16W THSOZ2D16S THSOZ2D16C
Round large
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF RD L FSD G24q-2 3.15 THROZ218W THROZ218S THROZ218C
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSD G24q-2 3.15 THROCLD218W THROCLD218S THROCLD218C
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HF RD L FSQ G24q-3 3.2 THROZ226W THROZ226S THROZ226C
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSQ G24q-3 3.2 THROCLD226W THROCLD226S THROCLD226C
TH 1X28W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 2.9 THROZ2D28W THROZ2D28S THROZ2D28C
TH 1X38W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 3.05 THROZ2D38W THROZ2D38S THROZ2D38C
TH 1X40W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 THROT5C40W THROT5C40S THROT5C40C
TH 1X40W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 THROCLDT5C40W THROCLDT5C40S THROCLDT5C40C
TH 1X55W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 THROT5C55W THROT5C55S THROT5C55C
TH 1X55W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 THROCLDT5C55W THROCLDT5C55S THROCLDT5C55C
Round large – emergency versions
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF E3 RD L FSD G24q-2 3.7 E3THROZ218W E3THROZ218S E3THROZ218C
TH 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.7 E3THROZ2D28W E3THROZ2D28S E3THROZ2D28C
TH 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.7 E3THROZ2D38W E3THROZ2D38S E3THROZ2D38C
Square large
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-2 3.35 THSOZ218W THSOZ218S THSOZ218C
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSD G24q-2 3.35 THSOCLD218W THSOCLD218S THSOCLD218C
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSQ G24q-3 3.4 THSOZ226W THSOZ226S THSOZ226C
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSQ G24q-3 3.4 THSOCLD226W THSOCLD226S THSOCLD226C
TH 1X28W TC-DDEL HF SQ L FSS GR10q 3.1 THSOZ2D28W THSOZ2D28S THSOZ2D28C
TH 1X38W TC-DDEL HF SQ L FSS GR10q 3.3 THSOZ2D38W THSOZ2D38S THSOZ2D38C
Square large – emergency versions
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF E3 SQ L FSD G24q-2 4.0 E3THSOZ218W E3THSOZ218S E3THSOZ218C
TH 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 SQ L FSS GR10q 4.0 E3THSOZ2D28W E3THSOZ2D28S E3THSOZ2D28C
TH 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 SQ L FSS GR10q 4.0 E3THSOZ2D38W E3THSOZ2D38S E3THSOZ2D38C
HF – High Frequency, HFD – High Frequency Dimmable Digital
Thames
Quick Fix Bracket
Seine round glass
Lamp: 1x16W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.14 DLOR: 0.46 LOR: 0.60
SHR max: 1.73
90°
30°°303 ° 00°
6060°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
Seine round glass
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.14 DLOR: 0.46 LOR: 0.60
SHR max: 1.73
90°
30°°303 ° 000°
60660°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
390
114.4 103.5
260.5
Ø 400

Dimensions
Photometric data
Ordering guide
20
Round, white Round with visor, black Round prismatic, black
Description Ilcos Socket Wt Cat.No.
Code (Kg) Black White
Opal diffuser – round small
DA 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD S FSS GR10q 0.95 DAROZ2D16B DAROZ2D16W
Opal diffuser with visor – round small
DA VIS 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD S FSS GR10q 1.05 DAROVZ2D16B DAROVZ2D16W
Opal diffuser with grille – round small
DA GRIL 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD S FSS GR10q 1.05 DAROGZ2D16B DAROGZ2D16W
Prismatic diffuser – round small
DA 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PR RD S FSS GR10q 0.95 DARPZ2D16B DARPZ2D16W
Opal diffuser – square small
DA 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP SQ S FSS GR10q 0.95 DASOZ2D16B DASOZ2D16W
Opal diffuser with visor – square small
DA VIS 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP SQ S FSS GR10q 1.05 DASOVZ2D16B DASOVZ2D16W
Opal diffuser with grille – square small
DA GRIL 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP SQ S FSS GR10q 1.05 DASOGZ2D16B DASOGZ2D16W
Description Ilcos Socket Wt Cat.No.
Code (Kg) Black White
Prismatic diffuser – square small
DA 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PR SQ S FSS GR10q 0.95 DASPZ2D16B DASPZ2D16W
Opal diffuser – round large
DA 2X18W TC-DEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSD G24q-2 2.1 DAROZ218B DAROZ218W
DA 2X18W TC-DEL HFD CL1 OP RD L FSD G24q-2 2.1 DAROCLD218B DAROCLD218W
DA 2X26W TC-DEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSQ G24q-3 1.9 DAROZ226B DAROZ226W
DA 2X26W TC-DEL HFD CL1 OP RD L FSQ G24q-3 1.9 DAROCLD226B DAROCLD226W
DA 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSS GR10q 1.65 DAROZ2D28B DAROZ2D28W
DA 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSS GR10q 1.8 DAROZ2D38B DAROZ2D38BW
DA 1X40W T16-R HF CL1 OP RD L FSC 2GX13 1.65 DAROT5C40B DAROT5C40W
Opal diffuser – round large – emergency versions
DA 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 OP RD L FSS GR10q 2.5 E3DAROZ2D28B E3DAROZ2D28W
DA 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 OP RD L FSS GR10q 2.5 E3DAROZ2D38B E3DAROZ2D38W
Opal diffuser with visor – round large
DA VIS 2X18W TC-DEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSD G24q-2 2.25 DAROVZ218B DAROVZ218W
DA VIS 2X18W TC-DEL HFD CL1 OP RD L FSD G24q-2 2.25 DAROVCLD218B DAROVCLD218W
DA VIS 2X26W TC-DEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSQ G24q-3 2.05 DAROVZ226B DAROVZ226W
DA VIS 2X26W TC-DEL HFD CL1 OP RD L FSQ G24q-3 2.05 DAROVCLD226B DAROVCLD226W
DA VIS 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSS GR10q 1.8 DAROVZ2D28B DAROVZ2D28W
DA VIS 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 OP RD L FSS GR10q 1.95 DAROVZ2D38B DAROVZ2D38W
DA VIS 1X40W T16-R HF CL1 OP RD L FSC 2GX13 1.8 DAROVT5C40B DAROVT5C40W
Opal diffuser with visor – round large – emergency versions
DA VIS 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 OP RD L FSS GR10q 2.65 E3DAROVZ2D28B E3DAROVZ2D28W
DA VIS 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 OP RD L FSS GR10q 2.65 E3DAROVZ2D38B E3DAROVZ2D38W
Danube
Quick Fix Bracket
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with Quick Fix Bracket and lamp(s) 4000K
8154
Ø 414.7
Ø 336.4
73 47.7
Ø 284.7
Ø 226.4
411.4
8154
283.8
73 47.7
Description Ilcos Socket Wt Cat.No.
Code (Kg) Black White

Dimensions
Photometric data
Ordering guide
22
Round, white Round with visor, black
Description Ilcos Socket Wt Cat.No.
Code (Kg) Black White
Polycarbonate diffuser – small
LO 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC S IP65 FSS GR10q 0.95 LOROZ2D16B LOROZ2D16W
Polycarbonate diffuser with visor – small
LO VIS 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC S IP65 FSS GR10q 1.05 LOROVZ2D16B LOROVZ2D16W
Polycarbonate diffuser with grille – small
LO GRIL 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC S IP65 FSS GR10q 1.05 LOROGZ2D16B LOROGZ2D16W
Glass diffuser – small
LO 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 GL S IP20 FSS GR10q 1.7 LORGZ2D16B LORGZ2D16W
Glass diffuser with visor – small
LO VIS 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 GL S IP20 FSS GR10q 2.05 LORGVZ2D16B LORGVZ2D16W
Loire
Description Ilcos Socket Wt Cat.No.
Code (Kg) Black White
Glass diffuser with grille – small
LO GRIL 1X16W TC-DDEL HF CL1 GL S IP20 FSS GR10q 2.05 LORGGZ2D16B LORGGZ2D16W
Polycarbonate diffuser – large
LO 2X18W TC-DEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSD G24q-2 2.1 LOROZ218B LOROZ218W
LO 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 1.6 LOROZ2D28B LOROZ2D28W
LO 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 1.8 LOROZ2D38B LOROZ2D38W
Polycarbonate diffuser – large – emergency
LO 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.5 E3LOROZ2D28B E3LOROZ2D28W
LO 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.5 E3LOROZ2D38B E3LOROZ2D38W
Polycarbonate diffuser with visor – large
LO VIS 2X18W TC-DEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSD G24q-2 2.25 LOROVZ218B LOROVZ218W
LO VIS 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.6 LOROVZ2D28B LOROVZ2D28W
LO VIS 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 1.95 LOROVZ2D38B LOROVZ2D38W
Polycarbonate diffuser with visor – large – emergency versions
LO VIS 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.65 E3LOROVZ2D28B E3LOROVZ2D28W
LO VIS 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.65 E3LOROVZ2D38B E3LOROVZ2D38W
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with Quick Fix Bracket and lamp(s) 4000K
Description Ilcos Socket Wt Cat.No.
Code (Kg) Black White
Polycarbonate diffuser with grille – large
LO GRIL 2X18W TC-DEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSD G24q-2 2.25 LOROGZ218B LOROGZ218W
LO GRIL 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.6 LOROGZ2D28B LOROGZ2D28W
LO GRIL 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 1.95 LOROGZ2D38B LOROGZ2D38W
Polycarbonate diffuser with grille – large – emergency versions
LO GRIL 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.65 E3LOROGZ2D28B E3LOROGZ2D28W
LO GRIL 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 PC L IP65 FSS GR10q 2.65 E3LOROGZ2D38B E3LOROGZ2D38W
Glass diffuser – large
LO 2X18W TC-DEL HF CL1 GL L IP20 FSD G24q-2 3.35 LORGZ218B LORGZ218W
LO 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 GL L IP20 FSS GR10q 2.85 LORGZ2D28B LORGZ2D28W
LO 1X38W TC-DDEL HF CL1 GL L IP20 FSS GR10q 3.05 LORGZ2D38B LORGZ2D38W
Glass diffuser – large – emergency versions
LO 1X28W TC-DDEL HF CL1 E3 GL L IP20 FSS GR10q 3.75 E3LORGZ2D28B E3LORGZ2D28W